
FOUNDATION WALLS: R-10, RIGID FOR 24" HORIZ. & 24" VERT.

EXTERIOR WALLS: R-19, BATT (ASSEMBLY U-VALUE = 0.50)
(PER IECC TABLE 502.1.2; 0.51 IS CODE MIN.)

ROOF: R-13, BATT IN THE CAVITY, R-20
R-20, RIGID ABOVE THE SHEATHING

FLOOR: 3-1/2" MAX., (R-13)

INTERIOR WALLS: 3" MIN., (R-13) FOR ACOUSTICS ONLY

INSULATION SCHEDULE

1st Floor
0' - 0"

2nd Floor
12' - 4"

3rd Floor
22' - 8"

4th Floor
33' - 0"

Roof Deck
43' - 4"
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PORTE COCHERE; SEE DETAILS AND
STRUCT. DWGS FOR MORE INFORMATION

STAMPED CONCRETE DRIVE AISLE

SHAFT CAP UL#  P943

TEMPORARY HOIST BEAM;
SEE ELEVATOR MFR REQ'S

ELEVATOR PIT;
SEE DETAILS

THICKENED SLAB AT
BEARING WALLS; TYP.

KICKER BEHIND HIGH PARAPET
WALLS; SLOPE TO DRAIN

RIGID INSULATION AND EPDM ROOF
MATERIAL; SLOPE TO DRAIN

SEE ELECT. DWGS FOR
SIGNAGE J-BOX LOCATIONS

CORRIDORGUESTROOM

CORRIDORGUESTROOM

ALL STRUCTURAL MEMBERS
TO RECEIVE 1HR FIRE RATED

PROTECTION; SEE UL DETAILS

UNDER SLAB
PERIMETER INSULATION

4" CIP  CONC. SLAB ON GRADE
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1HR RATED BEARING
CORRIDOR WALL;

UL# U311

PLENUM SPACE

ELEVATOR VENT

PLENUM SPACE

PLENUM SPACE

EIFS FINISH ON 1/2" EXTERIOR SHEATHING.
SEE MFR REQ'S FOR INSTALLATION

ALUM. WINDOW AND LOUVER ASSEMBLY

SOFFIT AND SIGNAGE PARAPET; SEE DETAILS

ALUM. AUTO-DOOR

STONE VENEER

MECH. CHASE; SEE DETAILS

1HR RATED ROOF TRUSS;
UL# P522

1HR RATED FLOOR TRUSS;
UL# L579

SUSPENDED CEILING BELOW
1HR RATED FLOOR ASSEMBLY;

UL# L516
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1273 Washington Pike, Bridgeville, PA 15017
t.  412.257.9010

No. Issue Date Project Status

THESE DRAWINGS ARE FOR REVIEW OF DESIGN AND
SCOPE DESCRIPTION ONLY.  NO REPRESENTATION IS
MADE TO THE ACCURACY OF THE DRAWINGS WITH
RESPECT TO EXISTING DIMENSIONS OR CONDITIONS. ALL
CONSULTANTS AND CONTRACTORS MUST VERIFY ANY AND
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS WHICH ARE CRITICAL
TO THEIR WORK.  THESE DRAWINGS ARE INSTRUMENTS
OF SERVICE AND ARE THE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF
JMAC ARCHITECTS.  ANY UNAUTHORIZED USE OR
REPRODUCTION IS PROHIBITED.
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Building Section

A-401

Stanton Hospitality LLC

Hampton Inn & Suites

New Stanton, PA 15672

16-018

Issued for Permit

08.05.2016

52 Blueberry Lane,
Grove City, PA 16127
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Building Section - Thru Lobby


